Permit Type

CNST
CNST
CNST
COMB
CMAL
CNST
CMAL
CNST
CNST
CDEM
CNST
CNST
CNST
CNST
CNST
CNST
CMEC
CNST
CMEC
CNST
CNST
CNST
CNST
CNST
CNST
CPLU
CNST
CNST
CNST
CNST
CRAL
CNST
CNST
CNST
CRAL
CNST
CNST
CNST
CNST

City of Kent Permit Log Summary by Scope

Permit Type: *
Scope: *

8/1/2008 to 8/31/2008

Note: This report does not include Canceled Permits

Scope of Work

AWNINGS - ATTACHED TO THE BUILDING
CHANGE OF USE

CIVIL CONSTRUCTION

COMBINATION MECHANICAL, PLUMBING
COMMERCIAL ALTERATION
COMMERCIAL ALTERATION
COMMERCIAL RE-ROOF

COMMERCIAL SPRINKLER

DECK

DEMOLITION

FENCE / GATE

FIRE ALARM SYSTEM

FREESTANDING CANOPY
FREESTANDING SIGN LESS THAN 6 FEET TALL
GARAGE CONVERSION TO RESIDENTIAL USE
GRADE & FILL

HEATING, VENTILATION/AIR

HEATING, VENTILATION/AIR
MECHANICAL

MECHANICAL

MOBILE HOME SET-UP (IN PARK)

NEW COMMERCIAL BUILDING

NEW RESIDENCE

NEW RESIDENCE BUILT W/ A BASIC PLAN
OTHER

PLUMBING

PORTABLE STRUCTURE

PRIVATE FIRELINE

PURITIES

RACK STORAGE

RE-ROOF

RESIDENTIAL ADDITION

RESIDENTIAL GARAGE

RESIDENTIAL REMODEL

RESIDENTIAL REMODEL

RESIDENTIAL SPRINKLER

RETAINING WALL

SIDE SEWER

SPRAY BOOTH

Page 1 of 2

02-Sep-08 11:25 AM

Total Issued

[N
P NP NA R R

=
N

[ N
P NPAPNNPRPONOOTOWORNEOOWWWOL

[y
N w Ol

Total Value

$65,000.00
$1,200,000.00

$15,000.00
$1,219,157.12
$4,000.00

$28,412.88
$930.81
$33,264.00
$2,269.00

$500.00

$4,682.42
$1,900,740.34
$986,535.77
$1,512,974.71
$47,000.00

$15,575.88

$12,148.80
$33,340.72
$6,662,811.84
$43,268.71
$280,966.17
$5,250.00

$42,500.00

$0.00



City of Kent Permit Log Summary by Scope 02-Sep-08 11:25 AM
Permit Type: *

Scope: *
8/1/2008 to 8/31/2008
Note: This report does not include Canceled Permits
Permit Type Scope of Work Total Issued Total Value
CNST STREET USE 6
CMEC SUPPLEMENTAL MECHANICAL PERMIT 1
CPLU SUPPLEMENTAL PLUMBING PERMIT 3
CNST TANK FILL IN PLACE 3
CNST TANK REMOVAL 1
CNST TEMPORARY USE 2
CNST UTILITY PERMITS - OUTSIDE AGENCIES 34
CNST WALL SIGN 4
CNST WATER SERVICE 38
Grand Totals 332 $14,116,329.17

Page 2 of 2



