Permit Type: \*
Scope: \*

## 8/1/2008 to 8/31/2008

Note: This report does not include Canceled Permits

Permit Type	Scope of Work	<b>Total Issued</b>	<b>Total Value</b>
CNST	AWNINGS - ATTACHED TO THE BUILDING	1	\$65,000.00
CNST	CHANGE OF USE	1	\$1,200,000.00
CNST	CIVIL CONSTRUCTION	4	
COMB	COMBINATION MECHANICAL, PLUMBING	2	
CMAL	COMMERCIAL ALTERATION	1	\$15,000.00
CNST	COMMERCIAL ALTERATION	17	\$1,219,157.12
CMAL	COMMERCIAL RE-ROOF	1	\$4,000.00
CNST	COMMERCIAL SPRINKLER	14	
CNST	DECK	5	\$28,412.88
CDEM	DEMOLITION	3	
CNST	FENCE / GATE	3	\$930.81
CNST	FIRE ALARM SYSTEM	13	
CNST	FREESTANDING CANOPY	1	\$33,264.00
CNST	FREESTANDING SIGN LESS THAN 6 FEET TALL	2	
CNST	GARAGE CONVERSION TO RESIDENTIAL USE	1	\$2,269.00
CNST	GRADE & FILL	3	
CMEC	HEATING, VENTILATION/AIR	29	\$500.00
CNST	HEATING, VENTILATION/AIR	5	
CMEC	MECHANICAL	17	
CNST	MECHANICAL	6	
CNST	MOBILE HOME SET-UP (IN PARK)	1	\$4,682.42
CNST	NEW COMMERCIAL BUILDING	2	\$1,900,740.34
CNST	NEW RESIDENCE	4	\$986,535.77
CNST	NEW RESIDENCE BUILT W/ A BASIC PLAN	7	\$1,512,974.71
CNST	OTHER	1	\$47,000.00
CPLU	PLUMBING	15	
CNST	PORTABLE STRUCTURE	3	\$15,575.88
CNST	PRIVATE FIRELINE	2	
CNST	PURITIES	1	
CNST	RACK STORAGE	1	\$12,148.80
CRAL	RE-ROOF	10	\$33,340.72
CNST	RESIDENTIAL ADDITION	22	\$6,662,811.84
CNST	RESIDENTIAL GARAGE	1	\$43,268.71
CNST	RESIDENTIAL REMODEL	3	\$280,966.17
CRAL	RESIDENTIAL REMODEL	2	\$5,250.00
CNST	RESIDENTIAL SPRINKLER	4	
CNST	RETAINING WALL	2	\$42,500.00
CNST	SIDE SEWER	29	
CNST	SPRAY BOOTH	1	\$0.00

## **City of Kent Permit Log Summary by Scope**

02-Sep-08 11:25 AM

Permit Type: \*
Scope: \*

## 8/1/2008 to 8/31/2008

Note: This report does not include Canceled Permits

Permit Type	Scope of Work		<b>Total Issued</b>	<b>Total Value</b>
CNST	STREET USE		6	
CMEC	SUPPLEMENTAL MECHANICAL PERMIT		1	
CPLU	SUPPLEMENTAL PLUMBING PERMIT		3	
CNST	TANK FILL IN PLACE		3	
CNST	TANK REMOVAL		1	
CNST	TEMPORARY USE		2	
CNST	UTILITY PERMITS - OUTSIDE AGENCIES		34	
CNST	WALL SIGN		4	
CNST	WATER SERVICE		38	
	Gı	rand Totals	332	\$14,116,329.17